
Fahrtnummer

Tarifzone Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag (nicht Feiertag)
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518/145

145
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518/145

Colditz, Sportplatz

Hohnbach ...........

Möseln ................

Colditz, Sportplatz

ab

an

...

7:10

7:16

7:24

13:34

13:39

13:44

13:52

b 625 Colditz - Hohnbach - Colditz ç Regionalbus
Leipzig GmbH

s  : verkehrt nur an Schultagen
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